Zimske Carolije 2021
Beograd, 25.12.2021

Event 20 Mixed, 4 x 50m Freestyle 7 - 9 years
25.12.2021 - 14:11 Results
Points: FINA 2021
Rank Time Pts
B Kategorija
1. Mornar 3 Mornar 3:17.49 88
MLADENOVIC, Veljko 14 44.97 JOVANOVIC, Neda 14 +32,76 51.20
PODBREGAR, Stella 14 +32,76 50.77 NOVOVIC, Dusan 14 +32,76 50.55
2. CrvenaZvezda 2 Crvena Zvezda 4:21.26 38
IVKOVIC, Pavle 14 1:03.77 REBRACA, Ugljesa 14  +32,76 1:08.56
MANDIC, Irina 14 +32,76  1:01.69 IVKOVIC, Lena 14 +32,76  1:07.24
C Kategorija
1. 11. April 1l 11. April 2:51.08 135
SULETIC, Vera 13 44.21 GARDIJAN, Luka 13 +32,76 42.57
RADOVANOVIC, Vanja 13 +32,76 46.90 CORSOVIC, Miljian 13 +32,76 37.40
2. Obilic PK Obilic 2:51.78 133
VUKSIC, Kosta 13 44.51 SEBEZ, Filip 13 +32,76 42.18
RISTIC, Milica 13 432,76 42.66 SIMIC, Olivera 13 432,76 42.43
3. TriDelfina 1 Tri Delfina 3:09.98 99
DREKIC, Lazar 13 43.82 KOCOSKI, Filip 13 +32,76 53.67
TANJGA, Tea 13 +32,76 46.91 KOJIC, Vasilija 13 +32,76 45.58
4. BPK1 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:13.31 93
PAUNOVIC, Vasilije 13 36.39 STEVANOVIC, Katarina 13 +32,76 57.78
ISAILOVIC, Relja 13 +32,76 45.73 STEVANOVIC, Jovan 13 +32,76 53.41
DSQ Mornar 4 Mornar 3:06.31
BURIC, Miona 13 44.22 ZAFIROVIC, Teodora 13 +32,76 45.09
PRIJOVIC, Jovana 13 +32,76 45.33 SIMONOVIC, Ana 13 +32,76 51.67
DSQ 11. April 2 11. April 3:34.33
MACANOVIC, Vidak 13 51.47 NEVAJDIC, Todor 13 +32,76  1:03.19
DOSIC, Miroslav 13 +32,76 52.21 DOSIC, Tomislav 13 +32,76 47.46
D Kategorija
1. Mornar 2 Mornar 2:38.90 169
ARSOVIC, Sava 12 40.11 PAVLOVIC, Nikolija 12 +32,76 38.35
MLADENOVIC, Vuk 12 +32,76 38.32 JANKOVIC, Asja 12 +32,76 42.12
2. CrvenaZvezda b Crvena Zvezda 2:50.24 137
PAJIC, Dunja 12 35.63 KALAUSEVIC, Filip 12 +32,76 44.04
BEGENISIC, Lena 12 +32,76 43.52 JOVICEVIC, Vasilije 12 +32,76 47.05
3. Bonatti 1 Bonatti 2:51.28 135
TODOROVIC, Milos 12 40.00 DOBAJ, Dora 12 +32,76 41.25
BANOVIC, Srna 12 +32,76 44.22 DJUKIC, Dusan 12 +32,76 45.81
4. 11. April 3 11. April 3:17.36 88
PEROVIC, Andrej 12 45.09 SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 +32,76 48.22
KOSTIC, Jana 12 +32,76 50.53 MIRKOVIC, Marko 12 +32,76 53.52
5. CrvenaZvezda 4 Crvena Zvezda 3:32.06 71
ZIVKOVIC, Milica 12 48.17 ANDRIJASEVIC, Milica 12 +32,76 55.22
TOMAS, Aleksandar 12 432,76 54.40 MIJATOVIC, Drena 12 432,76 54.27
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Zimske Carolije 2021
Beograd, 25.12.2021

Event 20, Mixed, 4 x 50m Freestyle, D Kategorija

Rank

DSQ Mornar 5
MIHAJLOVIC, Milos
ANTONIJEVIC, Danica

DSQ Uscel
TANASKOVIC, Vojin
GAVRIC, Aleksandar

12
12

12
12

+32,76

+32,76

Mornar
38.23 GORCIC, Vukasin
34.57 JANICIJEVIC, Una
Usce
37.59 GLIGORIC, Jana

42.93 MIHAJLOVIC, Tihon

12
12

12
12

Time Pts

2:29.14
+32,76 38.42
+32,76 37.92

2:45.42
+32,76 41.78
+32,76 43.12
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